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2 2 NOV 225

2022 Scheme -Semester End Examinations, Dec 2025/Jan 2026 (Regular and Backlog)

Date

Day

VII Semester

VI Semester

V Semester

IV Semester

II1 Semester

IT Semester/
I Semester

2.00 to 5.00
PM

9.30 to 12.30
PM

2.00PM-5.00
PM

9.30 to 12.30
PM

2.00PM-5.00
PM

9.30 to 12.30 PM

 17.12.2025

Wednesday

MVJ22RMIS57

18.12.2025

Thursday

MVJ22xx71

19.12.2025

Friday

MVJ22xx51

22.12.2025

Monday

MVJ22xx72

23.12.2025

Tuesday

MVJ22xx52

24.12.2025

Wednesday

MVJ22xx73

26.12.2025

Friday

MVJ22xx53

27.12.2025

Saturday

MVJ22xx74x

29.12.2025

Monday

MVJ22xx55x

30.12.2025

Tuesday

MVJ22xx75x

MVJ22IKK68 |

31.12.2025

Wednesday

MVJ22ENVS58

MVJ22BI47

01.01.2026

Thursday

MVJ22xx61

02.01.2026

Friday

MVJ22xx41

05.01.2026

Monday

| MVJI22xx62

06.01.2026

Tuesday

MVJ22xx42

07.01.2026

Wednesday

MVJ22xx63x

08.01.2026

Thursday

MVJ22xx43

09.01.2026

Friday

MVJ22xx64x

10.01.2026

Saturday

MVJI22xx45x
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2 2 NOV 2025

I Semester/

VII Semester | VI Semester | V Semester IV Semester | III Semester
Date Da I Semester
y 2.00to 5.00 | 9.30to0 12.30 | 2.00PM-5.00 | 9.30to0 12.30 | 2.00PM-5.00 12.30
PM PM PM PM PM ot e
12.01.2026 | Monday - - - MVJ22UHVA48 - -
13.01.2026 | Tuesday 2 5 - - - =
15.01.2026 | Thursday - - = - - -
16.01.2026 |Friday - - - - - -
19.01.2026 | Monday - - - - - MVJ22PWSK26
20.01.2026 | Tuesday - - . - - MVJ22ENGK16
21.01.2026 | Wednesday - - - - MV J22xx31 -
22.01.2026 | Thursday - - - . - MVJI22ICOK17/27
. - - - - MVJ22KSKK/
23.01.2026 |Friday - KBKK17/27
24.01.2026 |Saturday - - - - MVJ22xx32 -
27.01.2026 | Tuesday - - - - MVJ22xx33 -
28.01.2026 | Wednesday - - - - - MVJ22IDTK28
29.01.2026 | Thursday - - - - - MVJ22SFHKZ28
30.01.2026 |Friday m - = | - MVJ22xx34 = |
31.01.2026 | Saturday - - - ] - MVJZZEI;L%A/ —
02.02.2026 | Monday - - . - MVJ22xx36x -
03.02.2026 | Tuesday ¥ - - - - MVJ22ESCKI14E
04.02.2026 | Wednesday - - - - - -
- - - - ~ MVJ22CHEC/E/M 12
05.02.2026 | Thursday MVI22PHYS12
- - - - - MVJ22ESCK14/24A
06.02.2026 |Friday MVJ22ESCK14/24B
MVJ22ESCK14/24D
09.02.2026 | Monday - - - - - MVJZZ’;‘?I C/E/M/
10.02.2026 | Tuesday - - oD - - -
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2 2 NOV 205

VII Semester | VI Semester | V Semester | IV Semester | III Semester Ii g:m::t::/
Date | Day 2.00t05.00 |9.30to 1230 | 2.00PM-5.00 | 9.30 t012.30 | 200PM-5.00 | o0\ o000
PM PM PM PM PM . o 1e.
- - - - - MVJ22CIVC23
MVJ22EEE23
11.02.2026 | Wednesday MVJ22BEE23
MVJ22EMEM23
MVJ22POPS13
12.02.2026 | Thursday - - - - = .
13.02.2026 | Friday - - - - : MVJZZ;S‘-SK%B/
14.02.2026 | Saturday , e - - g MVJ22ESCK14/24C
16.02.2026 |Monday - - - - - M\ﬁ\zlgz"z”gﬁé"s"ég%
17.02.2026 | Tuesday & __ - - B -
18.02.2026 | Wednesday - ) - - ' MVJZZ"QQIC/E/M/
Note :

e Reporting Time: Students must be present in the examination hall at least 20 minutes before the commencement of the
examination with a valid Hall Ticket and College ID Card.

e Practical Examinations: Practical exams for regular and backlog courses will be conducted as per the dates mentioned in
the Academic Calendar. A detailed batch-wise timetable will be issued by the respective departments.

1%4 Mo25

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations
MVJ College of Engineeting
(An Autonomous Institute)
Bangalore - 560 057

\ :
\ )00~
Principal
Principal
M.V.]. Cellege of Engineering
Bangalore - 560 067
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